
411 West First Street
Duluth, Minnesota 55802City of Duluth

Legislation Details

File #: 18-0575R Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:7/30/2018 Public Works and Utilities

On agenda: Final action:8/13/2018 8/13/2018

Title: RESOLUTION AMENDING A CONTRACT WITH JMF CONSTRUCTION, INC. FOR THE 2018
CITYWIDE PATCH AND SIDEWALK PROJECT TO INCREASE THE AMOUNT BY $111,642.70 FOR
A NEW TOTAL OF $587,791.70.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 18-0575R Change Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council8/13/2018 1

City of Duluth Printed on 5/10/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

